dematerialized form. We are in the process of dematerializing these Equity Shares. On dematerialization, the Equity Shares
would be pledged with Punjab National Bank as collateral for term loan of Rs. 20 million granted to our Company. The
pledged shares will be released by Punjab National Bank after repayment of this loan.

3. Details of Purchases / Sales in the Company’s Equity Shares by the Promoters/Promoter Group and the Directors
of the Company during a period of six months preceding the date of filing of the Red Herring Prospectus with
RoC

There have been no transactions in our Equity Shares by the Promoters/Promoter Group and the Directors of the Company
during a period of six months preceding the date of filing of the Red Herring Prospectus with RoC.

4. Allotment of Equity Shares to Directors of the Company in the last six months

There have been no allotments of our Equity Shares to our Directors during a period of six months preceding the date of
filing of the Red Herring Prospectus with RoC.

5. Shareholding pattern of the Company prior and post this Issue

Name of the Shareholders   Pre-Issue Equity Capital   Post-Issue Equity Capital

Number of % Number of %
Equity Shares Equity Shares

Promoters

Rajhoo Bbarot 2,806,700 23.39 2,806,700 17.22

Rikiin Bbarot 3,972,150 33.10 3,972,150 24.37

Sub-Total 6,778,850 56.49 6,778,850 41.59

Promoter Group

Bhavana Bbarot 3,339,960 27.83 3,339,960 20.49

Ridhima Doshi 939,440 7.83 939,440 5.76

Rajendra Barot (HUF) 280,740 2.34 280,740 1.72

Ambalal P Barot (HUF) 161,000 1.34 161,000 0.99

Mitul Doshi 10 0.00 10 0.00

Sub Total 4,721,150 39.34 4,721,150 28.96

Others

Him Realty Private Limited 250,000 2.08 250,000 1.53

Neol Eq Research Private Limited 100,000 0.83 100,000 0.61

Essix Bio Sciences Limited 100,000 0.83 100,000 0.61

Eden Realty Private Limited 50,000 0.42 50,000 0.31

Sub Total 500,000 4.17 500,000 3.07

Employees (pursuant to this Issue) - - 200,000 1.23

Public (pursuant to this Issue) - - 4,100,000 25.15

Grand Total 12,000,000.00 100.00 16,300,000.00 100.00

ATLANTA LIMITED

20

5a) Particulars of top ten shareholders on the date of filing the Red Herring Prospectus with RoC

Serial Name of the shareholder Number of %
No. Equity Shares

1. Rikiin R. Bbarot 3,972,150 33.10

2. Bhavana Bbarot 3,339,960 27.83

3. Rajhoo Bbarot 2,806,700 23.39

4. Ridhima Doshi 939,440 7.83

5. Rajendra Barot (HUF) 280,740 2.34

6. Him Realty Private Limited 250,000 2.08

7. Ambalal P Barot (HUF) 161,000 1.34

8. Neol Equity Research Private Limited 100,000 0.83

8. Essix Biosciences Limited 100,000 0.83

9. Eden Realty Private Limited 50,000 0.42

5b) Particulars of top shareholders ten days prior to filing the Red Herring Prospectus with RoC

Serial Name of the shareholder Number of %
No. Equity Shares

1. Rikiin R. Bbarot 3,972,150 33.10

2. Bhavana Bbarot 3,339,960 27.83

3. Rajhoo Bbarot 2,806,700 23.39

4. Ridhima Doshi 939,440 7.83

5. Rajendra Barot (HUF) 280,740 2.34

6. Him Realty Private Limited 250,000 2.08

7. Ambalal P Barot (HUF) 161,000 1.34

8. Neol Equity Research Private Limited 100,000 0.83

8. Essix Biosciences Limited 100,000 0.83

9. Eden Realty Private Limited 50,000 0.42

5c) Particulars of the shareholders 2 years prior to the date of filing of the Red Herring Prospectus with RoC

Serial. Name of the shareholder Number of %
No. Equity Shares

1. Rikiin R. Bbarot 1,940,350 35.13

2. Bhavana Bbarot 1,179,860 21.36

3. Rajhoo Bbarot 1,182,500 21.41

4. Ridhima Doshi 817,840 14.81

5. Rajendra Barot (HUF) 255,040 4.62

6. Ambalal P Barot (HUF) 147,600 2.67

7. Mitul Doshi 10 0.00

6. Our Company, Directors, Promoters and the BRLMs to this Issue have not entered into any buy-back, standby or similar
arrangements for purchase of Equity Shares of our Company from any person.

7. The total number of members of our Company as on the date of filing the Red Herring Prospectus is 11.

21

ATLANTA LIMITED

8. Our Company has not raised any bridge loan against the proceeds of this Issue.

9.  200,000 Equity Shares have been reserved for Allocation to the Employees on a proportionate basis, subject to valid
bids being received at or above the Issue Price and subject to the maximum bids in this portion. Only the Employees as